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CIRCULAR
LIST OF HOLTDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2OI9

Date: l8 /1212018

The iollowing holidays will be observed in the Central lnstitute ofTechnology Kokrajhar during
the Calendar Year 2019

Sl. No. Holidays (Compulsory) Month and Date Day of the Week

Makar Sankanti 14.01.2019 Monday

2. Republic Day 26.01.2019 Saturday

_1. Holi 2r.03.2019 Thursday

4. Bohag Bihu/ Vaisakhadi r 5.04.20 t9 Monday

5. Mahavir Jayanti r7 .04.20t9 Wednesday

6. Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday
'1. Buddha Pumima 18.05.2019 Saturday

8. Idu'l Ftr' 05.06.2019 Wednesday

9. Idu'l Zuha* 12.08.2019 Monday

10. Independence Day 15.08.2019 Thursday

ll Muharram 10.09.2019 Tuesday

12. Mahatma candhi's Birthday 02.10.2019 Wednesday

13. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 08.10.2019 Tuesday

14. Diwali (Dipawali) 27.t0.20t9 Sunday

15. Prophet Mohammad's Birthday (tD-e-Milad) l0.t L2019 Sunday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday t2.11.2019 Tuesday

t'|. Chtristmas Day 25.12.2019 Wednesday

NB.: Th€ dat€s ofthe holidays marked (*) are subiect to change, ifsituation arises

In addition to the holidays mentioned in the above list, employees may avail two (2) more days as

restricted holidays from the following.

Sl. No. Holidays lRestricted) Month and Date Dav of the Week

I Pongal / Magh Bihu 15.01.2019 Tuesdav

2. Maha Shivrat 04.03.2019 Mondav

l. Ram Navami 13.04.2019 Saturday

4. Rath Yatra 04.0'1.20t9 Thursday

5. Janmastami 24.08.20t9 Saturday

6. Ganesh/Vinayak Chatunhi 02.09.2019 Mondav

7. Onam 11.09.2019 Wednesday

8. Dussehra (Maha Astami) 06.10.2019 Sunday

9. Dussehra (Maha Nabami) 07.10.2019 Monday

10. Chhath Pooja 02.1t.2019 Saturday

This is issued with aDDroval ofthe Director. Y^o**,
Reg

(Chaitali Brahma) Cll Koknlhaf
Registrar, Central Institute of Technology, Kokrajhar,

Email: recistrar@cit.ac.in
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copy for information to:

l. All De6ns/He.ds of DepartmentJ SectionvCells ofcentral Institute ofTechnolos/ Kok.qihar'
2. The Section Officer to the Co!'t. of India, Ministry ofHuman Resource Development, Department of

Higher Fiucation, Technicll Section-Vll, 'C' Wing Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi-l 10001.

3. Circular/ OfIice order file.

(Chaitali Brahma)
Registrar, Central Institute of Technology, Kokrajhar,

Registrat
GIT, Kokalhar
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